
11:45
12:00

13:00

13:30
14:00
14:10
14:45
15:05
15:40
16:15
16:50
18:30
19:00
21:30

Accelerator ICS Target
BrightnESS (Ship1 floor3) Everest (ship 7, floor 2) Tellus (ship 7, floor 3)

08:30 Introduction to TAC# 19 - H Carling (5')
08:35
09:00
09:15
09:30 Coffee outside BrightnESS
09:50 SRF at ESS - P Pierini (20')
10:10 Status of IK work and deliveries - C Darve (15')

10:25 Status of Freia TS - R Ruber (15')
10:40 Satatus of TS2 infrastructure preparation - W 

Hees (15')
10:55 CM Transport to ESS - F Schlander (15')
11:10 Elliptical module reception/preparation - M 

Sienkiewicz (10')11:20 SRF Test Plan - C Maiano (10')
11:30 TS2 Cryomodule Controls - E Asensi (10')
11:40 Contingency/Discussion/Closeout (20') Target safety update - M Beck (20')

12:30

Target
Tellus

13:30
Accelerator ICS

BrightnESS (Ship1 floor3) Everest (ship 7, floor 2)
14:00 Mechanical Integration - N Gazis (to be 

confirmed) (30')14:30 The ESS accelerator target interface and 
status of a2t  - H Danared (30')

15:00
aTAC working session cTAC Working session tTAC Working session

Saturn Everest Tellus
15:30
18:30
19:00

12:00

Buffet at Hotel Planetstaden for TAC Members

NBOA and Port Inserts, design, tolerances, 
interface with NSS (70')

Target Wheel Design and manufacturing 
challenges (80')

Accelerator and ICS

Shuttle to Hotel Planetstaden - TAC Members only

Operations planning at ESS Accelerator - L 
Tchelidze (30')

TAC Working session

Coffee in Lunch area Ship 6

TAC Working session - TAC Members only 

Follow up on the inner shielding, including the 
selected design and progress. Including visit to 

RATS (90')

Joint, and parallel sessions 

BrightnESS
How ICS and Accelerator work together and how we set priorites - H Carling, M -Lindroos (30')

Meeting room BrightnESS

Social Dinner - *By invitation only* - Stadsparkscafeet
Tranportation to Hotel  - TAC Members only

Transportation to Dinner
TAC Working session - TAC Members only 

EIS  - M Täcklind

Coffee

Welcome and overall status of ESS -R Garoby
Charge and Organization of meeting -R Garoby

ICS - H Carling  

Accelerator - M Lindroos

Target - M. Anthony

Agenda TAC#19, April 10-12, 2019
ESS Office, Odarslövsvägen 113, Lund

TAC Closed Session 

Plenary Session

10 April -19

Meeting room BrightnESS

Light Lunch -  TAC Members only and HoD in Machine Directorate - BrightnESS coffee area
Shuttle from Hotel

TAC Initial working session - TAC Members only

Integration work with In-Kind Partners - J 
Martins (30')

Plans and development with NSS - M 
Romedahl (30')

11 April -19

Lunch  - Ship 6, floor 3

MPS Plans and prototypes - A Nordt (30')

Status of ion source and LEBT commissioning - 
A Garcia Sousa (30') ICS integration strategy update - T Friedrich 

(40')
Integration of the systems delivered in 2019 - 

K Vestin (35')

Status of Beam Instrumentation - T Shea (30')

Coffee in Lunch area Ship 6

Update on the plant areas (water cooling 
plant, filter areas, etc.) and the active 

handling (70')

Parallel sessions 

Demonstration of labs -  (30')



Accelerator ICS Target
Saturn Sirius Tellus

08:30
10:30
10:50
12:30
13:45
14:45
15:15 Optional Site walk for TAC members that have the possibility

TAC Lunch *Members only*

Coffee

Close out in Saturn
End of meeting

12 April -19
TAC Closed Session 

TAC Working sessions

TAC Working sessions


