## Agenda TAC#19, April 10-12, 2019 ESS Office, Odarslövsvägen 113, Lund

	10 April -19					
11:45	Shuttle from Hotel					
12:00	Light Lunch - TAC Members only and HoD in Machine Directorate - BrightnESS coffee area					
	TAC Closed Session					
	Meeting room BrightnESS					
13:00	TAC Initial working session - TAC Members only					
Plenary Session						
	Meeting room BrightnESS					
13:30	Welcome and overall status of ESS -R Garoby					
14:00	Charge and Organization of meeting -R Garoby					
14:10	Accelerator - M Lindroos					
14:45	Coffee					
15:05	Target - M. Anthony					
15:40	ICS - H Carling					
16:15	EIS - M Täcklind					
16:50	TAC Working session - TAC Members only					
18:30	Transportation to Dinner					
19:00	Social Dinner - *By invitation only* - Stadsparkscafeet					
21:30	Tranportation to Hotel - TAC Members only					

	11 April -19					
	Parallel sessions					
	Accelerator	ICS	Target			
	BrightnESS (Ship1 floor3)	Everest (ship 7, floor 2)	Tellus (ship 7, floor 3)			
08:30	Status of ion source and LEBT commissioning -	Introduction to TAC# 19 - H Carling (5')	Target Wheel Design and manufacturing			
08:35	A Garcia Sousa (30')	ICS integration strategy update - T Friedrich	challenges (80')			
09:00	Status of Beam Instrumentation - T Shea (30')	(40')				
09:15		Integration of the systems delivered in 2019 -				
09:30	Coffee outside BrightnESS	K Vestin (35')				
09:50	SRF at ESS - P Pierini (20')	Coffee in Lund	ch area Ship 6			
10:10	Status of IK work and deliveries - C Darve (15')	Plans and development with NSS - M	NBOA and Port Inserts, design, tolerances,			
		Romedahl (30')	interface with NSS (70')			
10:25	Status of Freia TS - R Ruber (15')					
10:40	Satatus of TS2 infrastructure preparation - W	Integration work with In-Kind Partners - J				
	Hees (15')	Martins (30')				
10:55	CM Transport to ESS - F Schlander (15')					
11:10	Elliptical module reception/preparation - M	Demonstration of labs - (30')				
11:20	SRF Test Plan - C Maiano (10')		Update on the plant areas (water cooling			
11:30	TS2 Cryomodule Controls - E Asensi (10')		plant, filter areas, etc.) and the active			
11:40	Contingency/Discussion/Closeout (20')	Target safety update - M Beck (20')	handling (70')			
12:00	Operations planning at ESS Accelerator - L	MPS Plans and prototypes - A Nordt (30')				
	Tchelidze (30')					
12:30	Lunch - Ship 6, floor 3					
	Joint, and parallel sessions					
	Accelerate	or and ICS	Target			
	Bright		Tellus			
13:30	How ICS and Accelerator work together and how		Follow up on the inner shielding, including the			
	Accelerator	ICS	selected design and progress. Including visit to			
	BrightnESS (Ship1 floor3)	Everest (ship 7, floor 2)	RATS (90')			
14:00	Mechanical Integration - N Gazis (to be	TAC Working session				
14:30	The ESS accelerator target interface and					
	status of a2t - H Danared (30')					
15:00	Coffee in Lunch area Ship 6					
	aTAC working session	cTAC Working session	tTAC Working session			
	Saturn	Everest	Tellus			
15:30	TAC Working session - TAC Members only					
18:30	Shuttle to Hotel Planetstaden - TAC Members only					
19:00	Buffet at Hotel Planetstaden for TAC Members					

	12 April -19				
	TAC Closed Session				
	Accelerator	ICS	Target		
	Saturn	Sirius	Tellus		
08:30	TAC Working sessions				
10:30	Coffee				
10:50	TAC Working sessions				
12:30	TAC Lunch *Members only*				
13:45	Close out in Saturn				
14:45	End of meeting				
15:15	Optional Site walk for TAC members that have the possibility				